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Women / 3 / B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Ross2115
Everest

9.400 9.450 9.4259.575 37.850
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Laniyah Montgomery2146
Sonshine

9.400 9.150 8.9509.325 36.825
2T 5 2 8 2 

2 

Kelly Buckoski2138
Sonshine

9.100 9.100 9.3759.175 36.750
10 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Adeline Adams2136
Sonshine

9.200 9.175 9.2009.025 36.600
8 3T 8T 4 4 

4 

Kylie Gutierrez2141
Sonshine

9.250 9.200 9.0508.825 36.325
5T 2 10 6 5 

5 

Isabella Lucas2159
Southeastern

9.150 8.825 9.3758.775 36.125
9 10 11 3T 6T

6T

Caroline Volk2151
Sonshine

9.250 8.875 8.9759.025 36.125
6T 9 9T 7 7T

7T

Carli Chavis2154
Southeastern

9.275 9.175 8.4509.150 36.050
4 4T 5 12 8 

8 

Madeleine Switzer2118
Everest

8.575 9.075 9.1509.075 35.875
13 7 7 5 9 

9 

Caroline Savisky2116
Everest

8.825 8.700 8.7009.200 35.425
11 11 3 9T 10 

10 

Lauren Grose2157
Southeastern

9.375 9.025 8.7008.300 35.400
3 8 12 10T 11 

11 

Hailey Detwiler2155
Southeastern

9.250 8.375 8.5509.100 35.275
7T 12 6 11 12 

12 

Josie Parrett2123
High Point

8.800 7.350 8.0507.400 31.600
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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